
ALLERGY INFORMATION  
 
Red Cream Soda - Ingredients 
High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Sodium Benzoate (to protect taste), Citric Acid, Natural Flavors, Artificial 
Flavors, Red #40 
 
Orange Drink - Ingredients 
CARBONATED WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM BENZOATE (TO 
PROTECT TASTE), NATURAL FLAVORS, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SODIUM POLYPHOSPHATES, 
GLYCEROL ESTER OF ROSIN, YELLOW 6, RED 40. 
 
Coca Cola - Ingredients  
Contains carbonated water, high fructose corn syrup, caramel color, phosphoric acid, natural flavors, and 
caffeine. 
 
Diet Coke - Ingredients 
CARBONATED WATER, CARAMEL COLOR, ASPARTAME, PHOSPHORIC ACID, POTASSIUM BENZOATE 
(TO PROTECT TASTE), NATURAL FLAVORS, CITRIC ACID, CAFFEINE 
 
Sprite - Ingredients 
CARBONATED WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CLARIFIED LEMON JUICE FROM 
CONCENTRATE, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVORS, SODIUM BENZOATE (TO PROTECT TASTE), 
SODIUM CITRATE, POTASSIUM SORBATE (TO PROTECT TASTE), MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, 
GLYCEROL ESTER OF ROSIN, YELLOW 5. 
 
Coke Zero - Ingredients 
water, colour (caramel E150d), phosphoric acid, sweeteners (aspartame, asesulfame K), natural flavourings 
including caffeine, and acidity regulator (sodium citrate) 
 
Minute Maid Lemonade Zero - Ingredients 
Pure filtered water, Lemon juice from concentrate, Natural flavors 
Citric acid, Vitamin C (ascorbic acid), Potassium citrate 
Glycerol ester of rosin, Modified cornstarch, Aspartame, 
Acesulfame potassium 
 
Root Beer Concentrate - Ingredients 
High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Corn Syrup, Caramel Color, less than 2% of: Gum Arabic, Propylene Glycol, 
Artificial Flavor, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Yucca Extract.  
COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None. 
 
 
Aunt Millie’s Hot Dog Buns - Ingredients 
ENRICHED FLOUR [UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, REDUCED IRON, 
THIAMINE MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), NIACIN (VITAMIN B3), FOLIC ACID], 
WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, YEAST, WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CALCIUM 
PROPIONATE (A PRESERVATIVE), VINEGAR, MONOGLYCERIDES, WHEAT STARCH, CALCIUM 
SULFATE, CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, ASCORBIC ACID, SESAME. 
Contains wheat and sesame ingredients. 
 



Aunt Millie’s Footlong Buns - Ingredients 
WHEAT FLOUR ENRICHED (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, 
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, YEAST, VITAL WHEAT GLUTEN, 
SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, ETHOXYLATED MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, AND 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE 
FOLLOWING: ANTIOXIDATES (TOCOPHEROL, CITRIC ACID), PRESERVATIVES (PROPIONIC ACID, 
PHOSPHORIC ACID), SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CALCIUM PROPIONATE (A PRESERVATIVE), 
ASCORBIC ACID, ENZYMES (WHEAT FLOUR), TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SESAME. 
Contains wheat and sesame ingredients. 
 
Footlongs - Meat ingredients; (pork, beef, turkey) 
Hot Dogs - Meat ingredients; (pork, beef, turkey) 
 
Chili 

●​ Light Kidney Beans - Ingredients Light Red Kidney Beans, Water, Sugar, Salt, Calcium Chloride 
●​ Ground Beef - 80/20 
●​ Seasoning Salt - Ingredients SALT, SUGAR, SPICES (INCLUDING PAPRIKA, CELERY SEED, 

TURMERIC), ONION, CORN STARCH, GARLIC, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE (TO MAKE FREE 
FLOWING), EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA & NATURAL FLAVOR. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: 
None. 

●​ Tomato Purée - Ingredients Vine Ripened Tomatoes 
●​ Oregano 
●​ Garlic Powder - INGREDIENTS: GARLIC 
●​ Franks Hot Sauce - Ingredients AGED CAYENNE RED PEPPERS, DISTILLED VINEGAR, WATER, 

SALT & GARLIC POWDER. 
●​ Salt 
●​ Chili Powder - INGREDIENTS: CHILI PEPPER, SALT, SPICES, SILICON DIOXIDE (TO MAKE FREE 

FLOWING) & GARLIC. 
 
Cheddar Cheese - Ingredients 
Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto (color). 
 
Aunt Millie’s Round Bun - Ingredients  
ENRICHED FLOUR [UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, REDUCED IRON, 
THIAMINE MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), NIACIN (VITAMIN B3), FOLIC ACID], 
WATER, SUGAR, YEAST, SOYBEAN OIL, WHEAT GLUTEN, SALT, MONOGLYCERIDES, CALCIUM 
PROPIONATE (A PRESERVATIVE), VINEGAR, WHEAT STARCH, CALCIUM SULFATE, ASCORBIC ACID, 
SESAME. 
Contains wheat and sesame ingredients. 
 
Burgers - 100% ground beef.  80/20 
 
American Cheese - Ingredients 
MILK, CREAM, WATER, SODIUM CITRATE, SALT, CHEESE CULTURE, SORBIC ACID (PRESERVATIVE), 
CITRIC ACID, ENZYMES, SOY LECITHIN, COLOR ADDED.  
CONTAINS: MILK, SOY 
 
 
 
 



Bacon - Ingredients 
Smoke Flavoring Added 
Cured with Water, Salt, Smoke Flavoring, Sugar, Sodium Diacetate, Dextrose, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium 
Nitrite. 
 
Pulled Pork - Fully Cooked Ingredients: Smoked Cooked Pork, Cider Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Spices.  
COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None 
 
Cole Slaw - Ingredients 
CABBAGE, SLAW BASE (Mayonnaise [Soybean Oil, Egg Yolks [Egg Yolks, Salt], High Fructose Corn Syrup, 
Distilled Vinegar, Mustard [Distilled Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Salt, Spices], Water, Salt], Color [Water, Yellow 5 
and 6, Blue 1, Citric Acid]), FRUCTOSE, SUGAR, CARROTS, WATER, PEA VEGETABLE EXTRACT, 
ERYTHORBIC ACID (To Retain Color), POTASSIUM SORBATE (To Retard Spoilage), NATURAL FLAVOR, 
SALT, CITRIC ACID, XANTHAN GUM. 
 
Pizza Burger - Pattie Ingredients: Beef, Pasteurized Processed Mozzarella and American Cheese (Milk, 
Cheese Cultures, Salt Enzymes), Water, Cream Sodium Phosphates, Salt, Latic Acid, and Sorbic Acid 
(Preservative),Powdered Cellulose (to Prevent Caking), Potassium Sorbate and/or Natamycin (preservatives). 
Water, soy protein concentrate (fortified with zinc oxide, niacinamide, ferrous sulfate, copper gluconate, vitamin 
A palmitate, calcium pantothenate, thiamine mononitrate(B1), pyridoxine hydrochloride(B6), riboflavin(B2), 
cyanocobalamin(B12)), ketchup (contains: tomato concentrate, high fructose corn syrup,distilled vinegar, corn 
syrup, salt, less than 2% of spice, onion powder,natural flavors.), dextrose, salt, spices, onion powder, paprika, 
garlic powder. Imported Parmesan Cheese (Contains: Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, 
Enzymes), Powdered Cellulose, (Anti-Caking Agent). Contains: Soy, Milk 
 
Pizza Sauce - Ingredients 
Vine-ripened tomatoes, olive oil, basil. 
Kosher 
 
Mozzarella Cheese - Ingredients 
pasteurized milk, cultures, salt, vegetable-sourced enzymes and annatto (vegetable extract). 
COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: NONE 
 
French Fries - Ingredients 
Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One or More of the Following: Canola Oil, Corn Oil, Cottonseed Oil, Palm 
Oil, Soybean Oil, Sunflower Oil), Enriched Bleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, 
Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Modified Food Starch, Rice Flour, Dextrin, Cornstarch, Salt, Leavening (Disodium 
Dihydrogen Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Xanthan Gum, Dextrose, Color (Caramel, Annatto). 
 
Heinz Ketchup - Ingredients 
TOMATO CONCENTRATE FROM RED RIPE TOMATOES, DISTILLED VINEGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN 
SYRUP, CORN SYRUP, SALT, SPICE, ONION POWDER, NATURAL FLAVORING. 
 
French’s Mustard - Ingredients 
DISTILLED VINEGAR, WATER, #1 GRADE MUSTARD SEED, SALT, TURMERIC, PAPRIKA, SPICE, 
NATURAL FLAVORS AND GARLIC POWDER. 
 
 
 



Pickles - Ingredients 
FRESH CUCUMBERS, WATER, VINEGAR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE, 
NATURAL FLAVORS, POLYSORBATE 80, YELLOW 5. 
 
Sweet Relish - Ingredients 
CUCUMBERS, SUGAR, VINEGAR, SALT, XANTHAN GUM, SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVE), RED 
BELL PEPPERS, SPICES, YELLOW 5, POLYSORBATE 80. 
 
Salad Dressing (Mayo) - Ingredients 
WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, DISTILLED VINEGAR, FOOD 
STARCH-MODIFIED, EGG YOLKS, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA 
ADDED TO PROTECT FLAVOR.  
COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Egg. 
 
Cattleman’s BBQ Sauce - Ingredients 
INGREDIENTS: TOMATO PASTE, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CORN SYRUP, WATER, DISTILLED 
VINEGAR, MOLASSES, SALT, MUSTARD BRAN, NATURAL FLAVOR (INCLUDING HICKORY SMOKE), 
SPICES, ONION POWDER, CELERY SEED, SODIUM BENZOATE (TO PROTECT QUALITY), GARLIC 
POWDER & SUGAR. 
 
Vanilla Soft Serve Ice Cream - Ingredients 
Fresh milk and Cream 
 
Rainbow Sprinkles - Ingredients 
SUGAR, CORN STARCH, PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL (COTTONSEED AND/OR 
SOYBEAN), SOY LECITHIN, DEXTRIN, CONFECTIONERS GLAZE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, 
RED 40 LAKE, CARNAUBA WAX, YELLOW 6 LAKE, BLUE 1 LAKE, YELLOW 5 LAKE, RED 3, BLUE 1, RED 
40. 
 
Cake Cones - Ingreients 
No Artificial Flavors   No Artificial Preservatives. 
No Artificial Sweeteners   No Color From Artificial Sources 
No MSG   Vegetarian 
 
Cookie Dough Mix In - Ingredients 
UNENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, MONO 
AND DIGLYCERIDES, COLORED WITH ANNATTO, CITRIC ACID ADDED AS PRESERVATIVE, VITAMIN A 
PALMITATE, NATURAL FLAVOR.), CHOCOLATE CHIPS (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, 
SOY LECITHIN [EMULSIFIER], VANILLA EXTRACT), BROWN SUGAR, NATURAL FLAVOR, SALT, 
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.  
COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Wheat, Soy.  
MAY CONTAIN: Eggs, Peanuts, Tree Nuts.  
 
 
M&M Mix Ins - Ingredients 
MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, SKIM MILK, COCOA BUTTER, LACTOSE, MILKFAT, SOY 
LECITHIN, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR), SUGAR; LESS THAN 2% OF:CORNSTARCH, CORN SYRUP, 
DEXTRIN, COLORS (INCLUDES BLUE 1 LAKE, RED 40, YELLOW 6, YELLOW 5, BLUE 1, RED 40 LAKE, 
YELLOW 6 LAKE, YELLOW 5 LAKE, BLUE 2 LAKE, BLUE 2), CARNAUBA WAX. 



 
Peanut Butter Cup Mix Ins - Ingredients 
MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, CHOCOLATE, SKIM MILK, MILK FAT, LACTOSE, LECITHIN 
(SOY), PGPR), PEANUTS, SUGAR, DEXTROSE, SALT, TBHQ AND CITRIC ACID, TO MAINTAIN 
FRESHNESS. 
 
Oreo Cookie Mix Ins - Ingredients 
INGREDIENTS: UNBLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE 
MONONITRATE [VITAMIN B1], RIBOFLAVIN [VITAMIN B2], FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, PALM OIL, SOYBEAN 
AND/OR CANOLA OIL, COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), INVERT SUGAR, LEAVENING (BAKING 
SODA AND/OR CALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SOY LECITHIN, SALT, CHOCOLATE, NATURAL FLAVOR. 
CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY. 
 
Choc Chip Cookie - Ingredients 
ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, 
THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, CHOCOLATE CHUNKS (SUGAR, 
UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN [EMULSIFIER], NATURAL AND 
ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, SALT, MILK), WHEAT FLOUR, SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE CHUNKS (SUGAR, 
UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE PROCESSED WITH 
ALKALI, SOY LECITHIN [EMULSIFIER], NATURAL FLAVOR, SALT, MILK), BUTTER (CREAM, NATURAL 
FLAVORING), SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE CHUNKS (SUGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, COCOA 
BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN [EMULSIFIER], NATURAL FLAVOR, SALT, MILK), WATER, MARGARINE (PALM 
OIL, WATER, SALT, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [PRESERVATIVE], 
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA-CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE), INVERT SUGAR, MARGARINE 
(SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, VEGETABLE MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF 
WHEY SOLIDS, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [PRESERVATIVE], CITRIC ACID, ARTIFICIAL 
FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF BAKING 
POWDER (SODIUM BICARBONATE, CORN STARCH, SODIUM ALUMINUM SULFATE, CALCIUM SULFATE, 
MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), BAKING SODA, EGGS, MOLASSES, NATURAL FLAVORS (MILK), SALT, 
WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, WHITE CHOCOLATE FLAVORED POWDER (SUGAR, CREAMER 
[COCONUT OIL, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SODIUM CASEINATE {MILK}, SUGAR, TRICALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE, DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, PROPYLENE GLYCOL ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, MONO- 
AND DIGLYCERIDES, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR], MALTODEXTRIN, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, 
GUAR GUM, XANTHAN GUM). 
COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Soy.  
MAY CONTAIN: Peanuts, Tree Nuts. 
 
Velvet Hand Dip Vanilla Ice Cream - Ingredients 
CREAM, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, SKIM MILK, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, WHEY, BUTTERMILK 
POWDER, STABILIZER (GUAR GUM, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, CALCIUM SULFATE, POLYSORBATE 80, 
CELLULOSE GUM, CARRAGEENAN, SALT), NATURAL FLAVOR, ANNATTO (COLOR), CARAMEL COLOR. 
Contains: MILK 
 
Popcorn - Coconut Oil 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 


